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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: (RFP) Management and Operation of Public Parking and Ground Transportation Facilities at Chicago 

O’Hare Int’l Airport   
 
Procurement Specialist:  Tom Magno                  
 
Specification No:   1157052                Lead Department:    Aviation       

  
Conference Date:   Wednesday, April 29, 2020         Conference Location: _____Via Conference Call____    

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Alicia Warner LAZ Parking 702-339-9870 awarner@lazparking.com 

Kendra Petty LAZ Parking  kpetty@lazparking.com 

Stuart Vieth LAZ Parking  svieth@lazparking.com 

Anthony DiPaolo LAZ Parking  tdipaolo@lazparking.com 

Andrew Carlson LAZ Parking  ACarlson@lazparking.com 

Kevin O’Hara LAZ Parking  kohara@lazparking.com 

Jordan Ratu LAZ Parking 312-577-7985 x 5010 Jratu@lazparking.com 

Robert Reiser  SP Plus 216-802-6651 rreiser@spplus.com 

Paul Gallinaro  SP Plus 773-686-7533 pgallinaro@spplus.com 

Emilio Gervasio SP Plus  egervasio@spplus.com 

mailto:kohara@lazparking.com
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Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Lou Geraci SP Plus  lgeraci@spplus.com 

Jeff Crosby SP Plus  j.crosby@avairprosservices.com 

Jack Reidy SP Plus  j.reidy@avairprosservices.com 

Marcello Gulotta  d'Escoto, Inc. 312-787-2831 mgulotta@descotoinc.com 

Matthew S Yohn  d'Escoto, Inc. 847.804.5829 myohn@descotoinc.com 

Joshua Heine  ABM Aviation 713-220-8585 Joshua.Heine@abm.com 

Jason Schoger ABM Aviation 737-228-7758 Jason.Schoger@abm.com 

Larry DeLuca  ABM Aviation 713-220-8585 Larry.Deluca@abm.com 

Jeff Cushman  ABM Aviation 424-428-9916 Jeff.Cushman@abm.com 

Matthew Tennicott 
East Lake Management & 

Development Corp 
312-842-5500 mtennicott@eastlakemgmt.com 

Michael Sheahan 
East Lake Management & 

Development Corp 
312-842-5500  

Carol Bell 
East Lake Management & 

Development Corp 
312-842-5500  

Cindy Alvarez  Alvarez, Inc. 847-551-1105 cindy@alvarezcorp.com 

Ed Schoonveld  J.A. Watts, Inc. 312.997.3720 ESchoonveld@jwincorporated.com 

Leo Karall  SPAAN Technologies Inc. 312-277-8866 lkarall@spaantech.com 
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Manju Sharma SPAAN Technologies Inc. 312-277-8866 msharma@spaantech.com 

Shawnalea Garvin  AETC Inc. 404-549-9248 sgarvin@aetcjobs.com 

Sharon Mendon  AETC Inc. 404-549-9248 smendon@aetcjobs.com 

Bruce President AETC Inc. 404-549-9248 bpresident@aetcjobs.com 

Maurice Cook AETC Inc. 404-549-9248 mcook@aetcjobs.com 

James M. McIsaac Chico & Nunes, P.C. 312-884-5074 JMcIsaac@chiconunes.com 
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